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0-12 Triple P   Programme dates TBA 

Baby & Us (EPEC) 
 
  Mon 24th April 23 – Mon 10th July 23 | 10:00am – 12:15am | Primrose Family HUB 

  Wed 17th May 23 – Wed 19th July 23 | 10:00am – 12:15pm | First Start Family Centre  

  Thurs 18th May 23 – Thurs 13th July 23 | 10:00 – 12:00pm | Wybourn Family Centre  

   Mon 22nd May 23 – Mon 24th Jul 23 | 10:00am – 12:00pm | Valley Park Family Centre 

Being a Parent (EPEC) Tue 25th April – Tue 27th June | 9:30am – 11:45am | Spa View Community Church  

Tues 25th April 23 – Tues 27th June 23 | 10:00am – 12:15pm | Stocksbridge Family Centre  

Programme Date TBA | Lowedges Community Centre 

Being a Parent ASD (EPEC)  Wed 26th April 23 – Wed 25th July 23 | 9:30am – 11:45am | Astrea Primary School 

 Thurs 27th April 23 – Thurs 6th July 23 | 9:00am – 11:45am | Online session  

Being a Parent Together (EPEC)  Thurs 20th April 23 – Thurs 22nd June 23 | 9:30am – 11:45am | Online session 

Cygnet   Thurs 4th May 23 – Thurs 13th July 23 | 10:00am – 12:15pm | Old Sharrow Junior School  

Fear-Less – Triple P  Wed 19th April 23 – Wed 24th May 23 | 10:00am – 12:15pm | Ecclesfield Secondary School 

 Tues 6th June 23 – Tues 11th July 23 6:00pm – 8:15pm | Online session  

Incredible Baby  Wed 19th April 23 – Wed 7th June 23 | 10:00am – 12:00pm | Stradbroke Community Centre 

Incredible Toddler  Tues 2nd May 23 – Tues 27th June 23 | 10:00am – 12:00pm | Online session 

Incredible Years 3-8  Fri 28th April 23 – Fri 21st July 23 | 9:30am – 11:30am | Online session  
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Please note: Due to group size restrictions spaces on face-to-face programmes are limited. Booking or referral to a programme is essential. 
All groups are subject to change

Incredible Years ASD 
 

Programme dates TBA 

Living with Teenagers (EPEC) Thurs 27th April 23 – Thurs 22nd June 23 | 10:00am – 12:15pm | Vestry Hall, Cemetery Road, S11 8FP  

 Wed 26th April 23 – Wed 28th June 23 | 10:00am – 12:15pm | Online session 

Stepping Stones  Wed 3rd May 23 – Wed 12th July 23 | 6.00pm – 8.00pm | Online session 

Thurs 20th April 23 – Thurs 22nd June 23 | 10:00am – 12:15pm | Sheffield ADHD Project, Scotia Works 

Wed 3rd May 23 – Wed 28th June 23 | 10:00am – 12:15pm | Online session  

Teen Triple P Programme dates TBA 
Teen Triple P Plus Tues 25th April 23 – Tues 27th June 23 | 6:00pm – 8:00pm | Online session  

Family Transitions & 
Separated Parents Information 
Programme (SPIP) 

 
Please email Sheffieldparenting@sheffield.gov.uk for dates/times/venues 

mailto:Sheffieldparenting@sheffield.gov.uk
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Apr 23 (DG) Additional 
Needs 
Discussion 
Group  Parents 
taking care of 
themselves 
Tue 18th Apr | 
10am – 12:15pm 

(SEM) Time to 
Sleep 
Thurs 20th Apr | 
5pm – 7pm 

(SEM) Coping 
With Teenagers 
Emotions  
Mon 24th April | 
5.30pm – 7.30pm  

(SEM) Father’s 
Seminar  
Mon 24th Apr | 
6.30pm – 8pm 

(SEM) Time to 
Sleep (ASD)  
Thurs 27th Apr | 
5.30pm – 7pm  
 

    

May 23 (DG) Being a 
Parent Together 
Workshop 
(EPEC) 
Mon 15th May | 
10am – 12pm 

(SEM) Raising 
Resilient 
Children  
Mon 15th May | 
5.30pm – 7pm 

(SEM) Time to 
Sleep 
Tues 16th May | 
10am – 12pm 

(DG) Additional 
Needs 
Discussion 
Group What’s my 
child’s sensory 
profile. 
Tues 16th May | 
10am – 12pm  
  

(DG) Dealing 
with 
Disobedience  
Mon 22nd May | 
5pm – 7pm 

(DG) 
Developing 
Good Bedtime 
Routines 
Fri 26th May | 
10am – 12pm 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Jun 23 (SEM) Time to 
Sleep Under 5’s  
Wed 7th June | 
10am – 12pm 
 
 
 

(SEM) Positive 
Parenting for 
Children with 
Additional 
Needs 
Mon 5th June | 
5pm – 6pm 

(DG) Reducing 
Family Conflict  
Mon 12th June | 
5.30pm – 7.45pm 

(SEM) Time to 
Sleep ASD  
Tues 13th June | 
10am – 12pm  

(SEM) Raising 
Responsible 
Teenagers 
Tue 13th June | 
5:30pm – 7pm 

(SEM) Raising 
Confident, 
Competent 
Children  
Thurs 26th June | 
12.30pm – 
2.30pm 
 

(DG) Additional 
Needs 
Discussion 
Group Connecting 
with Child/Stress 
free time 
Tue 27th June | 
10am – 11am 
 

  

Discussion Groups and Seminars are currently being delivered online unless otherwise stated above. 

We are continually updating our Discussion Groups and Seminars.  Please visit our Eventbrite page for a full 
schedule of sessions: https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/o/sheffield-parent-hub-17631456258 




